LIST OF ITEMS OF EXPENDITURE EXCEEDING £100 2019/2020

Clerk's Salary

20th May 2019

15th July 2019

23rd September 2019

18th November 2019

20th January 2020

16th March 2020

Additional Expenditure
20th May 2019

20th May 2019
15th July 2019
23rd September 2019
23rd September 2019
23rd September 2019
18th November 2019

16th March 2020

SWETTENHAM PARISH COUNCIL

Including website staffing
costs
Including website staffing
costs

Including website staffing
costs

Including website staffing
costs

Including website staffing
costs

Including website staffing
costs

BHIB Insurance Premium
Cabsys Ltd Payroll provider
fee (incl VAT)

R Andow - reimbursement
for joinery invoice

Vision ICT Website Hosting
Costs (incl VAT)

Swettenham Club Room Hire
for three meetings

St Peter's PCC Graveyard
Maintenance

S Goostrey Cemetery
Maintenance

Swettenham Club Room Hire
for three meetings

£429.84

£429.84

£429.84

£429.84

£429.84

£429.84

£288.02

£120.00

£120.00

£150.00

£105.00

£260.00

£870.00

£105.00



