SWETTENHAM PARISH COUNCIL LIST OF ITEMS OF EXPENDITURE EXCEEDING £100 2019/2020

Clerk's Salary

20th May 2019 15th July 2019	Including website staffing costs Including website staffing costs	£429.84 £429.84
20110019 2020		2 120101
23rd September 2019	Including website staffing costs	£429.84
18th November 2019	Including website staffing costs	£429.84
20th January 2020	Including website staffing costs	£429.84
16th March 2020	Including website staffing costs	£429.84
Additional Expenditure		
20th May 2019	BHIB Insurance Premium	£288.02
	Cabsys Ltd Payroll provider	
20th May 2019	fee (incl VAT)	£120.00
15th July 2019	R Andow - reimbursement for joinery invoice Vision ICT Website Hosting	£120.00
23rd September 2019	Costs (incl VAT)	£150.00
23rd September 2019	Swettenham Club Room Hire for three meetings	£105.00
	St Peter's PCC Gravevard	
23rd September 2019	St Peter's PCC Graveyard Maintenance	£260.00
23rd September 2019 18th November 2019	•	£260.00 £870.00